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Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

201118 3BM-KUG1520 GN-CGS's response to comments - Hamlet of Kugluktuk
Water Licence Application 

Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC) <david.zhong@canada.ca> Thu, Nov 26, 2020 at 2:20 PM
To: Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>,
"Graham2, Anna (EC)" <anna.graham2@canada.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin
(AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>

Hi Robin,

 

This email confirms that CIRNAC’s comment has been addressed adequately by GN-CGS’s response. Thank you!

 

Regards,

David.
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